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Maxos

Enapart always strives to provide the competitive prices and timings of supplies for its customers. We sell only original equipment and spare

parts, although we are not always the official distributor or manufacturer's dealer. All displayed trademarks and part numbers are the property

of their respective owners.

BRAND'S PRODUCTS

Product Description

3005/250/25

DIN 7080-10 Sight glass

DIN 7081-R reflex 280x30x17 sight glass

2071554 Safety sight glass

4261022500001 (Ilmadur) glass

DIN 7081-R 250 Schauglas Borosilikat

3000R/220/30/17 Safety sight glass

DIN 7081-R 220x30x17 sight glass

p/n: 2071562; Type: DIN 7080 60x12 Pyrex round flat glass

2071567 DIN 7080 Glas aus Borosilikat

3000R/280/34/17 Sight glass (gauge glass)

A0200020320.000034.000017.00 Sight glass

DIN 7080 - D = 170 x 15 mm

DIN 7080 - Ø 200 x 10 mm Borosilicate sight glass

A0200010055.000010.000000.00

3005/50/10 MAXOS round safety sight glass

DIN 7081-T 250x30x17mm sight glass

2071692 - DIN 7081 340x34x17 Reflex long safety sight glass

A0200020190.000030.000017.00 borosilicate vision glass

DIN 7080 - 125x20 Round MAXOS safety sight glass

Graphite gasket for round Maxos 125 x 105 x 1,5 mm Graphite gasket

DIN 7080 45x12mm Sight glass

Round gasket for 2071554 (45 x 35 x 1,5 mm) Round gasket

Round gasket for 2071554 (45 x 20 x 2 mm) (pack 1x40) Round gasket

2071817 Long MAXOS Safety Sight Glass

Gasket for 2071817 (pack 1x10) Gasket

060800 MX transparent sight glass

060802

060870

Graphite gasket for round Maxos 2071578 (100 x 80 x 1,5
mm)

I-420 (60 x 12 mm) - DIN 7080

Graphite gasket for round Maxos 2071562 (60 x 45 x 1,5
mm)

Klinger SIL C4500 340x30x1.5

3001/220/34 gasket
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-250-25/104756
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-10/252047
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-reflex-280x30x17/252053
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071554/520487
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/4261022500001-ilmadur/536237
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-250/563799
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-220-30-17/564142
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-220x30x17/564534
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071562-type-din-7080-60x12/1076499
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071567/1076501
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-280-34-17/1859400
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200020320-000034-000017-00/2044536
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-d-170-x-15-mm/3361655
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-%C3%98-200-x-10-mm/3366160
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010055-000010-000000-00/3389894
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-50-10/3389895
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-250x30x17mm/3686687
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071692-din-7081-340x34x17-reflex/3700206
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200020190-000030-000017-00/3749738
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-125x20/3752480
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/graphite-gasket-for-round-maxos-125-x-105-x-1-5-mm/3752481
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-45x12mm/3756748
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/round-gasket-for-2071554-45-x-35-x-1-5-mm/3765080
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/round-gasket-for-2071554-45-x-20-x-2-mm-pack-1x40/3773105
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071817/3773107
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/gasket-for-2071817-pack-1x10/3773108
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/060800-mx/3778020
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/060802/3779663
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/060870/3780160
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/graphite-gasket-for-round-maxos-2071578-100-x-80-x-1-5-mm/3782933
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/i-420-60-x-12-mm-din-7080/3800152
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/graphite-gasket-for-round-maxos-2071562-60-x-45-x-1-5-mm/3800263
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-340x30x1-5/3824715
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-220-34/3828808


DIN 7081 (220 X 34 X 17)

DIN 7081-R 190x34x17mm Borosilicate Reflex Level Gauge

Graphite gasket for Maxos 2071687 gasket

Graphite gasket for Maxos 2071558 Graphite gasket

S3005/P/185/10

3000T/340/34/17 MAXOS long safety sight glass

3002/340/34/0,2 long mica disk

S3005/B/185/10

MAXOS DIN 7080-80 x 15 Sight glass

3000T/165/34/17 barrel slide

DIN 7081 (165x35x17) (Art.Nr. 3000R/165/34/17) Borosilicate glass

3001/165/34 Seal

3006/SIG/80 round gasket

DIN 7081-R 340 glass

Graphite gasket for Maxos 2071692 gasket

2071781 / DIN 7081 glasse

757579 220x34 Long seals

P/N:2071554, Type: DIN 7080-16 45x10 Sight glass

DIN 7080 63x10mm Sight glass

P/N: 2071567, Type: DIN 7080-16 63x12 Sight glass

3005/80/12, DIN 7080, 80 x 12 mm, d2 = 65 mm Sight glass

P/N: 2071576, Type: DIN 7080-16 80x20 Sight glass

DIN 7080 100x15mm Round sight glass plate

P/N: 2071594, Type: DIN 7080-16 200x30 Sight glass

P/N: 757579 45x32x1.5 mm Round gasket

P/N: 757579 63x48x1.5 mm Round gasket

P/N: 757579 80x65 Round seals

P/N: 757579 100x80 Round gasket

P/N: 757579 200x175 Round gasket

P/N: 2071596, Type: DIN 7080-8 sight glass

P/N: 757579 250x225 Round gaskets

060900 MX

p/n: 2071559 55/40x1.5 steam seal

2071578, DIN 7080, Ø 100 x 15 mm sight glasses

3000T/280/30/17 Safety sight glass

3000R/280/30/17 Safety sight glass

3001/320/34 graphite seal

3001/C4400/320/34/1,5 Sight Seal

Type: DIN 7081 reflex

Graphite gasket 3001/220/30 graphite seal

3005/250/30

3006/C4400/250

3025/C4400/250/210/2

Seal for 3000R/280/34/17 (3001/280/34) Seal

3000R/140/30/17 Safety sight glass

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-220-x-34-x-17/3829321
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-190x34x17mm/3837957
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/graphite-gasket-for-maxos-2071687/3838021
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/graphite-gasket-for-maxos-2071558/3848969
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/s3005-p-185-10/3956573
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000t-340-34-17/3963090
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3002-340-34-0-2/3963092
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/s3005-b-185-10/3996131
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/maxos-din-7080-80-x-15/3997433
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000t-165-34-17/3998913
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-165x35x17-art-nr-3000r-165-34-17/4000326
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-165-34/4000365
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3006-sig-80/4000367
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-340/4018715
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/graphite-gasket-for-maxos-2071692/4022495
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071781-din-7081/4023094
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/757579-220x34/4023107
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071554-type-din-7080-16-45x10/4040938
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-63x10mm/4040939
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071567-type-din-7080-16-63x12/4040940
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-80-12-din-7080-80-x-12-mm-d2-65-mm/4040941
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071576-type-din-7080-16-80x20/4040943
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-100x15mm/4040944
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071594-type-din-7080-16-200x30/4040945
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-757579-45x32x1-5-mm/4041888
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-757579-63x48x1-5-mm/4041889
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-757579-80x65/4041890
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-757579-100x80/4041895
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-757579-200x175/4041900
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071596-type-din-7080-8/4042868
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-757579-250x225/4043402
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/060900-mx/4051333
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071559-55-40x1-5/4059364
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071578-din-7080-%C3%98-100-x-15-mm/4132707
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000t-280-30-17/4161146
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-280-30-17/4161148
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-320-34/4172883
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-c4400-320-34-1-5/4172884
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/type-din-7081-reflex/4183125
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/graphite-gasket-3001-220-30/4195034
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-250-30/4212859
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3006-c4400-250/4212860
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3025-c4400-250-210-2/4212861
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/seal-for-3000r-280-34-17-3001-280-34/4222843
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-140-30-17/4247435


060410 MX

060401

060402

gasket for 2071681 (3001/280/30)

3005/170/15 Safety eyelet glass

3005/65/10 Safety sight glass

3001/340/34 graphite gasket

A5000020191.000031.000001.50

A5010020191.000031.000002.00

3000R/320/30/17 glass

3001/320/30

DIN 7080 (S3005/B/300/45) round safety sight glass

L1032 9 Ilmadur glass disc

DIN 7080 175mmX20mm glass

DIN 7080 63x12mm Sight glass

3006/SIG/63 Round seal

A5010010055.000045.000002.00

A0200010050.000010.000000.00

A0120010050.000010.000000.00

A5010010050.000040.000002.00

DIN 7080-10 150mmX20mm

3000R/250/34/17

3001/250/34

A0200020340.000034.000017.00 Sight glass

3005/80/10 Safety eyelet glass

3005/90/10 MAXOS round safety sight glass

A0200020280.000034.000017.00 Sight glass

Type: DIN 7080 150x30mm

W 60 X 20 MX

A5000020301.000035.000002.00

A0200020300.000034.000017.00 seal

1071693

Klinger SIL C4500 (370x34x1,5) gasket

Klinger SIL C4500 280x34x1.5 mm Gasket

Klinger SIL C4500 220x34x1.5mm seals

DIN 7081 (250 x 34 x 17) kit

DIN 7080 60 x 10 45 16 2.362 x 0.394 1.772 232 Safety glasses 60 D x 10 S

Klinger SIL C4500 (60x45x1.5mm) KLINGERSIL® C-4500

4261008000001 sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 125x100x1,5mm seal

A5000020371.000035.000002.00 Sealing

DIN 7080 55x10mm Showcase

Klinger SIL C4500 250x30x1,5mm gasket

Klinger SIL C4500 340x34x1,5mm gasket

2071561 Sight glass

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/060410-mx/4247860
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/060401/4248558
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/060402/4248560
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/gasket-for-2071681-3001-280-30/4249226
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-170-15/4254022
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-65-10/4257644
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-340-34/4257704
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5000020191-000031-000001-50/4264350
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5010020191-000031-000002-00/4264356
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-320-30-17/4267122
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-320-30/4267123
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-s3005-b-300-45/4271229
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/l1032-9/4288534
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-175mmx20mm/4295922
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-63x12mm/4296009
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3006-sig-63/4296011
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5010010055-000045-000002-00/4309556
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010050-000010-000000-00/4312053
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0120010050-000010-000000-00/4312056
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5010010050-000040-000002-00/4312163
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-10-150mmx20mm/4312653
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-250-34-17/4317636
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-250-34/4317637
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200020340-000034-000017-00/4321204
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-80-10/4321465
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-90-10/4322157
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200020280-000034-000017-00/4351920
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/type-din-7080-150x30mm/4356769
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/w-60-x-20-mx/4360702
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5000020301-000035-000002-00/4385486
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200020300-000034-000017-00/4385692
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/1071693/4425905
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-370x34x1-5/4428112
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-280x34x1-5-mm/4429769
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-220x34x1-5mm/4443473
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-250-x-34-x-17/4449722
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-60-x-10-45-16-2-362-x-0-394-1-772-232/4451266
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-60x45x1-5mm/4452110
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/4261008000001/4455275
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-125x100x1-5mm/4456600
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5000020371-000035-000002-00/4461707
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-55x10mm/4461780
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-250x30x1-5mm/4464540
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-340x34x1-5mm/4466261
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071561/4471484


DIN-7081 165x34x17 Reflex

DIN 7080-40 80 X 20mm

DIN 7080-10, 100x15mm

DIN 7081-R 320x30x17 reflex

DIN 7081-T 320x30x17 transparent

Klinger SIL C4500 320x34x1,5 seal

DIN 7081-T 250X30X17 glass

DIN 7080-40 63x15mm

DIN 7081-R 320X34X17 Sight glass

DIN 7081-T 320x34x17 transparent Sight glass

Borosilikatglas

Klinger SIL C4500 55x40x1.5mm seal

DIN 7081-R 280 x 34 x 17 mm

A0200010135.000025.000000.00 TEMPERED BOROSILICATE GLASSES

A0200020370.000034.000017.00

Glass Round 50x10 DIN7080 Borosilicate Safety Sight Glass

Klinger SIL C4500 50x35x1.5mm seal

P/N: 2071573, Type: DIN 7080 - 80x12mm Safety Sight Glasses

7081-R 220x34x17mm

7081-T 220x34x17mm

2071691 - DIN 7081-R 320x34x17

3000R/220/34/17 Safety sight glass

A0120010194.000012.000000.00

A0120990195.000010.000000.00

glass for DIN 7081, Size 9, 340x30x17mm /
3000R/340/30/17

Safety sight glass

3001/340/30 / Graphite gasket 340 x 30 x 1.5 mm Graphite gasket

DIN 7080 175 x 25 mm sight glass

DIN 7080 80x15 mm Sight Glass

DIN 7080 160 x 20mm SIGHT GLASS

Klinger SIL C4500 80x65x1.5mm seal

DIN 7080 100 X 25mm Glass

DIN 7080-250x25mm safety sight glass

DIN 7081-R, 165x30x17 mm borosilicate sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 (165x34x1.5mm)

DIN 7081, 165x30x17 mm borosilicate sight glass

DIN 7081-R 220x34x17mm Sight glass

2071559 55x10 mm

DIN7080 125x15mm sight glass

DIN 7080-10 125x15mm

Klinger SIL C4500 100x80x1.5

Klinger SIL C4500 280x34x1.5 Gasket

DIN7080-25 (104mm x 25mm) Sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 220x30x1.5 Gasket

A5660020220.000030.000001.50
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-165x34x17-reflex/4472166
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-40-80-x-20mm/4472756
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-10-100x15mm/4472979
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-320x30x17-reflex/4473144
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-320x30x17-transparent/4473402
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-320x34x1-5/4473404
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-250x30x17/4484825
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-40-63x15mm/4485556
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-320x34x17/4489495
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-320x34x17-transparent/4493930
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/borosilikatglas/4500992
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-55x40x1-5mm/4503385
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-280-x-34-x-17-mm/4505887
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010135-000025-000000-00/4525565
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200020370-000034-000017-00/4526209
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/glass-round-50x10-din7080/4530817
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-50x35x1-5mm/4531728
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071573-type-din-7080-80x12mm/4541370
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/7081-r-220x34x17mm/4547584
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/7081-t-220x34x17mm/4547585
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071691-din-7081-r-320x34x17/4549134
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-220-34-17/4579361
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0120010194-000012-000000-00/4579683
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0120990195-000010-000000-00/4580542
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/glass-for-din-7081-size-9-340x30x17mm-3000r-340-30-17/4585521
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3001-340-30-graphite-gasket-340-x-30-x-1-5-mm/4585522
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-175-x-25-mm/4601539
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-80x15-mm/4602019
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-160-x-20mm/4602071
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-80x65x1-5mm/4602246
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-100-x-25mm/4607760
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-250x25mm/4619885
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-165x30x17-mm/4624735
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-165x34x1-5mm/4624795
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-165x30x17-mm/4626723
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-220x34x17mm/4646480
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2071559-55x10-mm/4648620
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din7080-125x15mm/4657087
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-10-125x15mm/4663313
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-100x80x1-5/4680467
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-280x34x1-5/4681314
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din7080-25-104mm-x-25mm/4692535
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-220x30x1-5/4692623
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5660020220-000030-000001-50/4692645


DIN 7080 34x17 sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 35x25x1.5 seal

DIN 7081-R 400x34x17mm sight glass

DIN 7081-T 400x34x17mm sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 400x34x1.5mm seal

A0000000000.000000.000000.00

Klinger SIL C4500 (63x48x1.5mm) KLINGERSIL® C-4500

Klinger SIL C4500 190x34x1.5mm seal

DIN 7081 LM 55 (190 x 34 x 18 mm)
Borosilicate sight glass DIN 7081 LM 55, tongue-shaped with

grooves

DIN 7081 220 x 34 x 17 mm transparent

DIN 7080 250x30mm sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 250x225x1.5mm seal

D136305-VA wipers

A0500220190.000034.000000.20

3005/40/12 MAXOS round safety sight glass

DIN 7080 200x25 sight glass

3006/SIG/55 round gasket

3005/55/10 MAXOS round safety sight glass

DIN 7080 40x12mm sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 40x30x1.5mm seal

DIN7080 45х10 Sight glass

Klinger SIL C4500 45x32x1,5 sealing

DIN 7081-T 250x34x17mm Sight glass

DIN 7081-T 340x34x17mm sight glass

DIN 7080 200x30 mm glass

DIN 7080 150x30mm glass

Klinger SIL C4500 150x125x1.5 gasket

Klinger SIL C4500 200x175x1.5mm gasket

DIN 7081 (39x2.9x1.7) Level indicator

DIN 7080 150x25 mm safety sight glass

A5000010050.000040.000002.00 seals

3005/200/30

3005/200/25

3000T/220/34/17

3000T/140/34/17

3000AS/220/34/17

3000AS/165/34/17

DIN 7080-R 95x34x17

DIN 7080-T 115x30x17

DIN 7080-R 115x30x17

DIN 7080-T 95x34x17

DIN 7080 (125mmX15mm)

DIN 7080-16 175x25

DIN 7080 - 40x12 Round MAXOS safety sight glass
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-34x17/4694009
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-35x25x1-5/4694194
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-400x34x17mm/4696437
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-400x34x17mm/4696438
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-400x34x1-5mm/4696440
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0000000000-000000-000000-00/4700675
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-63x48x1-5mm/4701789
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-190x34x1-5mm/4702119
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-lm-55-190-x-34-x-18-mm/4707776
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-220-x-34-x-17-mm-transparent/4710302
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-250x30mm/4722136
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-250x225x1-5mm/4722410
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/d136305-va/4724031
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0500220190-000034-000000-20/4728989
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-40-12/4732486
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-200x25/4747422
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3006-sig-55/4755324
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-55-10/4755330
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-40x12mm/4757587
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-40x30x1-5mm/4757633
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din7080-45%D1%8510/4759716
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-45x32x1-5/4759948
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-250x34x17mm/4774839
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-340x34x17mm/4784915
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-200x30-mm/4787563
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-150x30mm/4787564
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-150x125x1-5/4787848
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-200x175x1-5mm/4787850
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-39x2-9x1-7/4790761
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-150x25-mm/4797448
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5000010050-000040-000002-00/4800478
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-200-30/4800912
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-200-25/4800914
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000t-220-34-17/4800915
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000t-140-34-17/4800919
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000as-220-34-17/4800922
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000as-165-34-17/4800923
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-r-95x34x17/4803055
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-t-115x30x17/4803069
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-r-115x30x17/4803212
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-t-95x34x17/4803213
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-125mmx15mm/4808126
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-16-175x25/4817687
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-40x12/4822927


DIN 7080 40x10mm sight glass

DIN 7080 35x7mm Sight glass

DIN 7081, size 8, 320x34x17mm level glass

A0200010045.000010.000000.00 Safety glass

3006/SIG/45 sealing

3005/45/10 Safety sight glass

3006/SIG/45 in package sealing

DIN 7080 125x30mm Sight glass

A0120010124.000003.300000.00

12000053

A0200030220.000034.000017.00

A5000020221.000035.000001.50

Art.Nr. 3001/280/30 Gasket

A0200010200.000030.000000.00

DIN 7080 - 100x12mm

DIN 7080 - 80x20mm Safety Sight Glass

DIN 7080-10 80mm x 12mm Glass

DIN 7080-10 50mm x 12 mm Glass

A0200010100.000015.000000.00

DIN 7080-/100X15 Pai232

DIN 7080 45x10mm glass

A0120020235.000042.000021.00

3000R/190/30/17 MAXOS long safety sight glass

DIN 7080 65mm / 15mm

DIN 7080 (60 x 10 mm)

DIN 7080-150X20 MM

DIN 7081-T 280x34x17 sight glass

DIN 7080 90X10 Sight Glass

Klinger SIL C4500 90 x 70

Klinger SIL C4500 190x30x1.5 Seal

DIN 7080-25 / 80mm x 15mm circular sight glass

DIN7080-10 / 120 mm x 15 mm glass

p/n: 2071566 ; Type: DIN 7080 63x10 Borosilicate round flat glass

DIN 7081(140 x 34 x 17 mm)

A0200020280.000030.000017.00

2.2 Testimonials

DIN 7080 100x10mm glass

A0200010250.000020.000000.00

Glass for DIN 7080-16 100x15

3005/100/12 MAXOS round safety sight glass

DIN 7081-R 340x34x17mm

DIN 7080 65x10 sight glass

3005/175/25 / DIN 7080 175MM x 25MM Safety sight glass

3005/125/20 / DIN 7080 125MM x 20MM Safety sight glass

3005/100/15 / DIN 7080 100MM x 15MM Safety sight glass
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-40x10mm/4822934
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-35x7mm/4828842
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-size-8-320x34x17mm/4843308
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010045-000010-000000-00/4861461
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3006-sig-45/4862044
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-45-10/4862045
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3006-sig-45-in-package/4862049
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-125x30mm/4873887
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0120010124-000003-300000-00/4878281
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/12000053/4878400
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200030220-000034-000017-00/4884868
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a5000020221-000035-000001-50/4884875
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/art-nr-3001-280-30/4889307
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010200-000030-000000-00/4910182
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-100x12mm/4927167
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-80x20mm/4929108
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-10-80mm-x-12mm/4934850
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-10-50mm-x-12-mm/4934851
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010100-000015-000000-00/4946626
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-100x15-pai232/4950317
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-45x10mm/4950318
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0120020235-000042-000021-00/4952621
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3000r-190-30-17/4969955
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-65mm-15mm/4971381
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-60-x-10-mm/5000291
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-150x20-mm/5047839
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-t-280x34x17/5053543
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-90x10/5087608
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-90-x-70/5088978
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/klinger-sil-c4500-190x30x1-5/5089685
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-25-80mm-x-15mm/5097048
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din7080-10-120-mm-x-15-mm/5097184
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/p-n-2071566-type-din-7080-63x10/5097364
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-140-x-34-x-17-mm/5102359
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200020280-000030-000017-00/5112054
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/2-2-testimonials/5115085
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-100x10mm/5123832
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010250-000020-000000-00/5124410
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/glass-for-din-7080-16-100x15/5127078
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-100-12/5129737
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7081-r-340x34x17mm/5136513
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-65x10/5140846
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-175-25-din-7080-175mm-x-25mm/5182281
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-125-20-din-7080-125mm-x-20mm/5182282
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-100-15-din-7080-100mm-x-15mm/5182283


3005/200/30 / DIN 7080 200MM x 30MM Safety sight glass

3005/50/12 / DIN 7080 50MM x 12MM Safety sight glass

DIN 7080-/105X15 Pai232

A0200030190.000030.000017.00 Glass indicators for boiler levels

A0120010050.500005.000000.00 borosilicate glass

A0200010050.000012.000000.00

seal for DIN 7081 (220 X 34 X 17)

3006/SIG/50 round seal

DIN 7080 60mm O x 15mm

DIN 7080 125mm O x 25mm
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-200-30-din-7080-200mm-x-30mm/5182284
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3005-50-12-din-7080-50mm-x-12mm/5182285
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-105x15-pai232/5185414
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200030190-000030-000017-00/5213703
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0120010050-500005-000000-00/5217975
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/a0200010050-000012-000000-00/5220535
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/seal-for-din-7081-220-x-34-x-17/5223480
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/3006-sig-50/5234794
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-60mm-o-x-15mm/5250207
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/maxos/18387/products/din-7080-125mm-o-x-25mm/5250209
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